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Trupti Dalvi

From: Shashank Mahadik
Sent: 24 October 2024 19:13
To: Trupti Dalvi
Cc: Shama Nair; Akshay Sharma; Kamlesh Patil; Naseer Shaikh
Subject: FW: Lounge Carpet size & image.
Attachments: CIP Lounge Rugs ABM Proposal.xlsx

Dear Trupti, 
 
Please raise a PR in Safal as per details below. 
 
Entity – Semolina Kitchens, Mumbai T2 
Category – Capex Refurbishment 
Cost Centre - SKPL MUM T2 INTERNATIONAL LOUN 
 
Regards, 
Shashank Mahadik 
 

From: Aahana Miller <aahana@abmarchitects.com>  
Sent: Thursday, October 24, 2024 5:44 PM 
To: Shashank Mahadik <shashank.mahadik@travelfoodservices.com> 
Cc: Isha Mehta <isha@abmarchitects.com>; Shama Nair <shama.nair@travelfoodservices.com>; Akshay Sharma <akshay.sharma@semolinakitchens.com>; Kamlesh Patil <kamlesh.patil@travelfoodservices.com>; Naseer Shaikh 
<Naseer.shaikh@mumbailounge.in>; Lounge Maintenance <lounge.maintenance@mumbailounge.in>; Manoj Bhogale <manoj.bhogale@mumbailounge.in>; Ashok Solanki <ashok@abmarchitects.com> 
Subject: Re: Lounge Carpet size & image. 
 
CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe. 

 
Dear Shahank,  
 
PFA our final proposal. Please go with these only; unless something is not available we can suggest an alternative. 
 
Your point of contact is Vrinda Menon Jaipur Rugs Mumbai +91 78498 33194. You can place the order with her and give ABM's name as a reference. 
 
Thanks 
 
 

Regards, 

Aahana Miller 

Principal Architect 

 

Studio Millernium 

665, Veer Savarkar Marg 

Dadar West 

Mumbai 400028 
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On Thu, Oct 24, 2024 at 4:02 PM Shashank Mahadik <shashank.mahadik@travelfoodservices.com> wrote: 

Dear Isha, 

  

We are planning to replace the carpets at Mumbai T2 International Lounge. 

  

Please suggest for Brand, Type,  Specs for the same.  

  

Regards, 

Shashank Mahadik 

  

From: Manoj Bhogale <manoj.bhogale@mumbailounge.in>  
Sent: Friday, October 18, 2024 3:56 PM 
To: Shashank Mahadik <shashank.mahadik@travelfoodservices.com> 
Cc: Kamlesh Patil <kamlesh.patil@travelfoodservices.com>; Naseer Shaikh <Naseer.shaikh@mumbailounge.in>; Lounge Maintenance <lounge.maintenance@mumbailounge.in> 
Subject: Lounge Carpet size & image. 

  

Dear Shashank, 

  

Kindly find the carpet size & Image in attach Excel . 

  

Regards, 

Manoj  


